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Level 1: Pass

The table below illustrates your subject matter strengths and weaknesses. The
three columns on the right are marked with asterisks to indicate your performance
on each question or topic area.

Multiple Choice

Q#

Topic

Alternative Investments
Corporate Finance

Denivatives

Economics

Equity Investments

Ethical & Professional Standards
Financial Reporting & Analysis
Fixed Income Investments
Fortfolio Management
CQluantitative Methods

Max Pts <=50% 51%-T0% >70%

3 &
20 s
12 -
24 .
24 .
36 .
48 .
28 g
12 "
28 d

560 Ray C. Hunt Drive
PO Box 3668
Charlottesville, VA
22903-0668 UsSA

434 9515499
434 9515262
info@cfainstitute.org
www.cfainstitute.org



